WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP/ACERBIS/ANSWER/BRAKING

1996 GRAND NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY TOUR

Ocala Motorsports - Ocala, FL

Round 1 -- March 4 & 5, 1996
> Top 20 Overall ATV - 20
1 6 LAE Barry Hawk 1
2 6 LAE Steve Holbert 2
3 6 HON Rick Matteson 153
4 6 HON Bill Ballance 8
5 6 LAE James Tretinik 6
6 6 HON Tom Brown 19
7 6 ROL Mike Krachun 4
8 6 YAM Curtis Crump 14
9 6 YAM Kim Kuhnle 5
10 6 LAE Scott Wilhelm 22
11 6 HON Wayne Darnold 16
12 6 HON Mike Husband 26
13 6 HON Jeff A. Miller 191
14 6 ROL Matt Smiley 12
15 6 HON Jeremy Wisdom 242
16 6 HON Ricky Moore 54
17 6 HON Daniel Baggett 35
18 6 YAM Gary White 113
19 6 HON Dave Hopper 18
20 6 HON William Yokley 9
> Pro AA - 28
1 6 LAE Barry Hawk 1
2 6 LAE Steve Holbert 2
3 6 HON Rick Matteson 13
4 6 HON Bill Ballance 8
5 6 LAE James Tretinik 6
6 6 HON Tom Brown 19
7 6 ROL Michael Krachun 4
8 6 YAM Curtis Crump 14
9 6 YAM Kim Kuhnle 5
10 6 LAE Scott Wilhelm 22
11 6 LAE Wayne Darnold 16
12 6 HON Mike Husband 26
13 6 ROL Matt Smiley 12
14 6 HON William Yokley 9
15 6 YAM William Hart 150
16 6 HON Jeff Woodard 236
17 6 HON Josh Copeland 178
18 6 HON Jason Griffith 41
19 6 HON John East 23
20 6 HON Harold Goodman 708
21 6 SUZ Doug McCard 229
22 5 PEP Chad Duvall 3
23 5 HON Joe Byrd 204
24 4 HON Jason Lewis 151
25 4 HON Keith McCloud 412
26 3 HON Jeff Seegott 341
27 1 HON Keith Lane 990
DNF HON Johnny Gallagher 32
> Open Super Modified A - 10
1 6 YAM Gary White 1513
2 6 YAM John Salla 205
3 6 YAM Lenny Tennant 861
4 6 YAM Santo Derisi 27
5 5 HON Todd Brackett 116
6 5 YAM Mark Keen 454
7 5 SUZ Gail See 125
8 4 YAM Brandon Tulloh 39
9 4 HON Todd Chess 115
10 1 YAM Tim Chervenak 1:2.3
> 2 Stroke A (0-250) - 20
1 6 HON Jeff A. Miller 191
2 6 HON Daniel Baggett 35
3 6 HON Russell Dixon 29
4 6 HON Noel Cook 25
5 6 HON Doug Renner 50
6 6 HON Bob Boney 120
7 6 HON Nick Brinkman 133
8 6 LAE Donald Wilson 128

DNNNNDNDNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDDN

FEFNNDNNDNDNDNDNDNNNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDMNDNDDNDDNDN

FERENNDNDDNDDNDNDN

NDNDNDNDNDDNDNN

Craig Greenwood
Ron Myers

Kevin Nolder
Drew Peters
Char Colliflower
Eric Waybright
Daniel Destefano
James Wahl
Aaron Johnson
Vincent Taylor
Dennis Robinson
Jeffrey Kerns
Stock = 13

Marc Ansley
Mike Writt
David Norman
Chris Simmons
Gary Freeze
Dwight Adcock
Michael Novak
Broney Gadman
Brett LaRoche
James Keesee
Rob Christopher
Mike Goare
Daniel Brown
Mod - 18

Jeremy Wisdom
Dave Hopper
Rodney Wilder
Darren Jumper
Robert Willis
Corby Marini
Joe Burgin
Keith Marini
Douglas Young
John Nestor
Joseph Derisi
Danny Ellis
James Plummer
Daniel Ketterer
Charles Leeson
Michael Gregory
John Wilt

Mark Heath

> Junior (25+) - 6

Glenn Cauley
Paul Shepard
Scott Gunn
Bart Webster
Sean Coyne
Jeff Katusin

= L)
Ricky Moore
John Householder
Jeff Cole
Damian Shields
David Rhodes
Joseph Moulton
Richard Stanley
Richard Smith
Chucie Edens
Jay Poole

James Meyers
George Mayes

> Senior (40+) - 10

9 6 HON
10 5 HON
13¢5 ROL
12 5 HON
13 5 HON
14 5 HON
15 4 HON
16 4 SUZ
17 3 HON
18 3 HON
19 3 HON

DNF HON
> 4 Stroke

1 6 HON

2 5 HON

3 5 HON

4 5 HON

5 5 KAW

6 5 HON

7 5 HON

8 5 HON

9 4 HON
10 4 HON
11 3 HON
12 3 HON

DNF HON
> 4 Stroke

1 6 HON

2 6 HON

3 6 HON

4 6 HON

5 6 HON

6 6 HON

7 6 HON

8 5 HON

9 5 HON
10 5 HON
11 5 YaM
1:25 S5 HON|
13 5 YAM
14 4 HON
15 4 Suz
16 3 HON
17 1 YaM

DNF HON

1 5 HGON

2 5 HON

3 5 HON

4 5 SUZ

5 5 HON

6 5 HON

> Vet (30+)

1 6 HON

2 6 HON

3 6 HON

4 6 HON

5 6 HON

6 5.HON

7 5 HON

8 S5 HON

9 5 HON
10 4 HON
11 4 YAM
12 4 YAM

1 5 HON

2. 5 HON

3 5 HON

4 5 SUZ

5 5 HON

6 5 HON

7 5- HEON|

8 4 SUZ

9 4 HON

John Gallagher
Barry Hawk
Robert Fassinger
Jim Brown

Thomas Waybright
Michael Patton
Homer Caudill

B J Linville
Jeffrey Phillips

44
112
161
999
233
148
197
118
238

62
301
235

71

79
245
228

87
221
451
525
241
206
193

237

80

PA
PA
PA

NY
PA
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10 4 YAM Fred Savage
> Super Senior (50+) - 2
5 HON Richard Maley
5 HON Larry Haas
Stroke B (201-250) - 20
6 HON Greg Goad
HON Jason LaRusso
HON Scott Lutzky
HON Jason Buzzard
HON Todd Cooney
HON Michael Patton
HON Jon Chambers
HON Jason Hughes
HON Daniel Kierman
HON James Shepard
HON Bryan Davis
HON Ron McFarland
HON Marcus Horne
HON Keith Sloane
HON Phillip Cook
HON Troy Taylor
HON Drew Parks
HON Brandon Carter
HON Fred Montgomery
DNF HON Ernie Brown
> Open Super Modified B - 8
5 HON Russell Lockhart
5 HON Cody Kirk
5 HON Shane McGuigan
5 HON Roberto Loforte
5
4
4

=
=
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1

2

3

4

5 HON Chalres Klein

6 YAM Richard Glitsch
7 SUZ Lloyd Igleheart
F YAM David Kranich
2/4 stroke Novice C - 26
1 HON Brandon Ballance
2 HON Bernie Williams
3 HON S. Fleischhauer
4 HON Chad Skiles

5 YAM Doug Silkwood

6 HON Jeff Staggs

7, HON Josh Starrett

8 HON Shane Nash

9 HON Karl Yeager

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5
10 5 HON Paul Reinecke
11 5 HON Jason Wood
12 5 SUZ Jack Wilson
13 4 HON David Gordon
14 4 HON Steve Duga
15 4 HON Charles Brown
16 4 SUZ Fritz Beinert
17 4 YAM Brian Nave
18 4 HON Dwight Spradling
19 4 KAW Patrick Preston
20 3 HON Tony Stebel
21 3 SUZ Rick Warthen
22 2 HON Gerlad Tiller
23 2 YAM Jacob Forrester
24 1 YAM Doug Willard

il

HON Kurt Roberts
DNF HON Mike Wesley
> Utility Modified - 8

1 YAM Mike Penland
POL Sean Humphrys
POL Steve Canouse
POL Kyle Crandall
HON Bruce Dell
YAM Charles Ford
YAM Brad Jeffries
YAM Michael Savage
tdldty: Stock — 5
1 4 POL Dennis Kirk
2 4 HON Daniel Nichols
3 4 HON Bill Ansley
4 4 YAM Jay Condon
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2
3
4
5
6
7
E
> U

511
223
213
224
870
710
143
177
711
749
140
868
201
180
444

181
144
405
585

311
169
226
163
333
820
255
198

611
187
383
343
998
188
189
194
364
244
811
214
804

428
174
184
291
164
669
1973
741
300
172
350
328

100
230
102
114
203
702
145
109

1.7:9
208
220
110

SC
PA

KY
NC
NJ
OH

AL
IN
PA
KY
IL

GA
FL
NC

IN
GA
AL
MO
AL
MD
MD
PA

PA

MO

PA
MD

2:33
2:33
2234
2:36
2:16
2:18
21220
2:28
2:29
2:31
2:33
2:41
2:43
2:17
25122,
2:33
1:48
1:09

2:18
2:28
2:30
2232
2234
2324
2:54
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5

4 YAM C. Rickdeschell

219 MO 2:52



